CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE IN DOCKET NO. 21-035-09

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 and/or the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Doeket No. 21-035-09 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order.

Stephen G. Baron

Signature

Stephen J. Baron Name (Type or Print)

President, J. Kennedy and Associates, Inc. Employer or Firm

570 Colonial Park Drive, S-305 Roswell, GA 30075 Business Address

sbaron *a* jkenn.com Email Address

Utah Office of Consumer Services Party Represented

12/13/2021 Date Signed

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE

IN DOCKET NO. 21-035-09

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 and/or the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 21-035-09 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order.

Signature / Tay

Rilip Hayet, Vice President

J. Kennedy and Associates, Inc. Employer or Firm 570 Colonia L. Tork Drive Svite 305

Roswell 6A 20075

Phayet@jkenn.com Email Address

OCS

Party Represented

12/13/21 Date Signed

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE

IN DOCKET NO. 21-035-09

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 and/or the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 21-035-09 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order.

Key & Nelleren Signature

Leah J Wellborn

Name (Type or Print) manage J. Kennedy and Associates. Inc Employer or Firm

570 Colonial Park Drive Swite 305 ROSVELI GA 30075 Business Address

LWELLBORN@JKENN.COM

Email Address

OCS

Party Represented

12/13/2021

Date Signed